2025-128 is hereto attached
as Annex "8";

NOW  THEREFORE,  THE  MEMBERS  OF  THE  BAC  HEREBY  RESOLVED  TO  RECOMMEND  THE

AWARD  TO  CLEANTECH cLEANINe suppLiEs TRADING  FOR  THE  pROcuREMENT OF

VARIOUS SuPPLIES, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT UNDER CuSA IN THE TOTAL AMOUNT

OF THREE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND FIFTY PESOS (Php320,050.00).

Adopted this 15th day of October 2025 at Camp John Hay, Baguio City, Philippines.

JINH     ch,rer          ®cOS

Col. RAYMu •.]i FESTAN (Rot.)
BAG Member

Engr. 80
Alternate

BY V. AKIA

AC Member

APPROVED BY:

MANJIT

APRIL JOY
End-user